232
 800-533-0031
Soft Starters
The AS6 digital reduced voltage automation starter
has been designed to provide all of the features
required in today’s demanding industrial environment. It
contains standard features allowing for custom starting

s
Please Consult the Factory for special AS6 CustomPak Soft Starter Solutions
AS6 (NORMAL DUTY RATINGS & ORDER GUIDE)
ND = Normal Duty (Fan/Pump Application)
With bypass contactor = 300% / 10 sec., 350 Sec., between starts.
Normal Duty HP
Voltage Code
 Module Only NEMA 1 Fan & Filtered Packages NEMA 12 Packages
ND
Amps
Model
Number
Order Code
with C/B
Order Code
(34Nvhhh11)*
with Bypass
Order Code
(34Nvhhh20)*
with C/B & Bypass
Order Code
(34Nvhhh21)*
1 2 4 5
208V 230V 460V 575V
5 7.5 15 20 17 AS6-0017 870-1200 34N401511 34N401520 34N401521
10 10 25 30 30 AS6-0030 870-1201 34N402511 34N402520 34N402521
20 25 50 60 60 AS6-0060 870-1203 34N405011 34N405020 34N405021
25 30 60 75 85 AS6-0085 870-1205 34N406011 34N406020 34N406021
40 50 100 125 110 AS6-0110 870-1206 34N410011 34N410020 34N410021
50 60 125 150 145 AS6-0145 870-1207 34N412511 34N412520 34N412521
60 75 150 200 170 AS6-0170 870-1208 34N415011 34N415020 34N415021
75 100 200 250 210 AS6-0210 870-1209 34N420011 34N420020 34N420021
125 150 300 300 240 AS6-0240 870-1021 34N430011 34N430020 34N430021
200 200 400 500 360 AS6-0360 870-1022 34N440011 34N440020 34N440021
250 300 600 700 500 AS6-0500 870-1023 34N460011 34N460020 34N460021
AS6 (HEAVY DUTY RATINGS & ORDER GUIDE)
HD = Heavy Duty (Conveyor Application)
With bypass contactor = 500% / 30 sec., 350 Sec., between starts.
Heavy Duty HP
Voltage Code
Module Only
NEMA 1 Fan & Filtered Pack-
ages
NEMA 12 Packages A6 Crusher Duty
HD
Amps
Model
Number
Order Code
with C/B
Order Code
(34Nvhhh11)*
with Bypass
Order Code
(34Nvhhh20)*
with C/B & Bypass
Order Code
(34Nvhhh21)*
with C/B & Bypass
Order Code
(34814hhhCD)*
1 2 4 5
208V 230V 460V 575V
10 15 17 AS6-0017 870-1200 34N401011 34N401020 34N401021
7.5 10 20 25 30 AS6-0030 870-1201 34N402011 34N402020 34N402021
10 15 30 40 45 AS6-0045 870-1202 34N403011 34N403020 34N403021
15 20 40 50 60 AS6-0060 870-1203 34N404011 34N404020 34N404021
20 25 50 60 75 AS6-0075 870-1204 34N405011 34N405020 34N405021 34841-60CD
25 30 60 75 85 AS6-0085 870-1205 34N406011 34N406020 34N406021
30 40 75 100 110 AS6-0110 870-1206 34N407511 34N407520 34N407521
50 50 100 150 145 AS6-0145 870-1207 34N410011 34N410020 34N410021
60 60 125 170 AS6-0170 870-1208 34N412511 34N412520 34N412521 34841-150CD
75 150 200 210 AS6-0210 870-1209 34N415011 34N415020 34N415021 34841-185CD
75 100 200 250 250 AS6-0250 870-1210 34N420011 34N420020 34N420021 34841-250CD
125 150 300 300 360 AS6-0360 870-1022 34N430011 34N430020 34N430021 34841-370CD
200 200 400 500 500 AS6-0500 870-1023 34N440011 34N440020 34N440021 34841-480CD
Model
Module Only NEMA 1 Fan & Filtered Packages NEMA 12 Packages
Bypass Contactor Only Circuit Breaker & Bypass Contactor
Dimension
H x W X D (inches)
Weights
(lbs)
Dimension
H x W X D (inches)
Weights
(lbs)
Dimension
H x W X D (inches)
Weights
(lbs)
Dimension
H x W X D (inches)
Weights
(lbs)
AS6-0017
AS6-0030
AS6-0045
12.6 x 5.0 x 10.3 20 20x16x12 80 24x20x12 110 30x24x12 120
AS6-0060 12.6 x 5.0 x 10.3 20 20x16x12 80 24x20x12 110 24x20x12 120
AS6-0075
AS6-0085 12.6 x 5.0 x 10.3 20 24x20x12 80 24x20x12 110 30x24x12 120
AS6-0110
AS6-0145 15.8 x 7.0 x 10.3 32 24x20x12 100 30x24x12 160 36x30x16 180
AS6-0170
AS6-0210
AS6-0250
19.7 x 10.3 x 10.3 52 30x24x12 180 36x30x16 200 36x30x16 220
AS6-0240 45 x 33 x 11.25 125 48x36x16 275 48x36x16 500 48x36x16 550
AS6-0360 45 x 33 x 11.25 125 48x36x16 275 60x36x16 650 60x36x16 800
AS6-0500 57 x 33 x 13 150 60x36x16 450 60x36x16 800 60x36x16 860
AS6-0800 57 x 33 x 16 160 60x36x16 600 72x36x18 870 90x36x20 1020
AS6 WEIGHTS & DIMENSIONS (Module, NEMA 1 & NEMA 12)
* Choose appropriate voltage code “v” when ordering packaged starters. Most order codes shown are for 460V units.
   Choices are (1=208V, 2=230V, 4=460V, 5=575V). Code hhh=horsepower.
Clearwater Tech - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com